178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2015 • 12/06/24 • Page 1 of 10
Evoke® 4.75”
Square Lensed Downlight/Wall Wash
PROJECT: TYPE:
Impressive performance, high lumen delivery, consistent color. The Evoke  4.75
Square Lensed Downlight features the fit, finish, attention to detail, and

Square Lensed Downlight/Wall Wash
PROJECT: TYPE:
 Ordering Information - Housing/Frame
 Ordering Information - Trim
1 2 3 4 65
1 Model 2 Style 3 Finish
E4.75SLD-A17  T - trimmed For Trimmed Fixture For Trimless Fixture
E4.75SLW-A17  (wall wash) TL - trimless (not available for use
with Grid ceiling)
MWW  matte white, white flange MW  matte white
MBW  matte black, white flange MB  matte black
SLVW  matte silver, white flange SLV  matte silver
MBB  matte black, white black
4 Beam Spread 5 Color Temp 6 Options/Accessories
For SLD trim For SLW trim 83 CRI 90+ CRI WET  wet location (not
available for use with trimless
option)
30SOL  30° solite lens WW  wall wash 27  2700K-83 279  2700K-90+ CRISP  CrispWhite
50SOL  50° solite lens 30  3000K-83 309  3000K-90+ 3CLA  3K Class A
65SOL  65° solite lens 35  3500K-83 359  3500K-90+
75SAT  75° satin ice lens 40  4000K-83 409  4000K-90+
1 2 3 4 65
1 Model 2 Style 3 Wattage
For New Construction T - trimmed 16
E4.75S-NC-A17  (New Construction) TL - trimless (not available
for use with Grid ceiling)
21
E4.75S-CP-A17  (Chicago Plenum, 16W, 21W & 30W only) 30 (not for use with IC housing)
E4.75S-IC-A17  (Insulated Ceiling/air tight, 16W & 21W only) 34 (not for use with CP or IC housings)
42 (not for use with CP or IC housings)
46 (not for use with CP or IC housings)
4 Voltage 5 Driver (for non-dimming, select LE/TE option) 6 Options/Accessories
120 LE/TE  TRIAC/ELV dimming, 5% dim EM  emergency battery pack with remote test
switch (not available for use with CP or IC options)277 HILUME-H-ECO*  �Lutron LDE1 Hi-lume® 1% dim
Soft-On/Fade-to-Black120/277 (for use with IC
housing only)
HB49  hanger bars from min 29” to max 49”
0-10V  0-10V dimming; 1% dim Note: 26” hanger bars are included as standard.
Choose HB49 option above for larger mounting spaces only.DALI  DALI dimming; 1% dim
* Not available for use with 46W option.
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2015 • 12/06/24 • Page 3 of 10
Evoke® 4.75”
Square Lensed Downlight/Wall Wash
PROJECT: TYPE:
 Specifications
Application
	 For E4.75SLD
	 Commercial and hospitality ambient lighting
	 For E4.75SLW
	 Commercial and hospitality wall Wash lighting
Housing Construction
	 20 ga. galvanized steel frame
       18 ga. galvanized steel splice housing and hanger brackets